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KNEE-HIGH ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKINGS

01

SMALL REGULAR
SMALL LONG

MEDIUM REGULAR
MEDIUM LONG

LARGE REGULAR 
LARGE LONG

X-LARGE REGULAR
X-LARGE LONG

2X-LARGE REGULAR 
2X-LARGE LONG 

3X-LARGE- REGULAR 
3X-LARGE LONG 

AEK7701
AEK7702
AEK7703
AEK7704
AEK7705
AEK7706
AEK7707
AEK7708
AEK7709
AEK7710
AEK7711
AEK7712

12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX
12/BX

SIZE ITEM # PKG
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THIGH-HIGH ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKINGS

02

SMALL SHORT
SMALL REGULAR

SMALL LONG
MEDIUM SHORT

MEDIUM REGULAR
MEDIUM LONG

LARGE SHORT
LARGE REGULAR 

LARGE LONG
X-LARGE SHORT

X-LARGE REGULAR
X-LARGE LONG

2X-LARGE SHORT
2X-LARGE REGULAR 

2X-LARGE LONG 
3X-LARGE- SHORT

3X-LARGE- REGULAR 
3X-LARGE LONG 

AET7801
AET7802
AET7803
AET7804
AET7805
AET7806
AET7807
AET7808
AET7809
AET7810
AET7811
AET7812
AET7813
AET7814
AET7815
AET7816
AET7817
AET7818

6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX

SIZE ITEM # PKG
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WAIST-HIGH ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKINGS

03

SMALL
MEDIUM

LARGE 
X-LARGE

2X-LARGE
3X-LARGE
4X-LARGE
5X-LARGE

AEW7901
AEW7902
AEW7903
AEW7904
AEW7905
AEW7906
AEW7907
AEW7909

6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX

CUSTOM ORDERS AEC8000 6/BX

SIZE ITEM # PKG
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COMPRESSION SOCKS - KNEE HIGH

04

SMALL-MEDIUM 10-20 
MEDIUM-LARGE 10-20 
LARGE-X-LARGE 10-20

SMALL-MEDIUM 20-30mmHg
MEDIUM-LARGE 30mmHg plus
LARGE-X-LARGE 30mmHg plus

XFS001
XFS002
XFS003
XFS004
XFS005
XFS006

6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX
6/BX

SIZE ITEM # PKG

AVAILABLE COLORS

BLACK NAVY TAN OFF WHITE
(bone)
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INTELIMASBIOSCI is a medical and surgical device original equipment manufacturer

(OEM). We focus on designing, developing and manufacturing innova�ve and high-

quality medical devices for hospital systems, healthcare providers and medical 

professionals. Our company provides advanced solu�ons that improve pa�ent 

outcomes, enhance surgical procedures and drive efficiency.

177 Huntington Avenue STE 1700
Boston MA 02115 USA
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